1"SP DROP
(TYPICAL)

AREA OF APPLICATION
1500 SQ. FT.

DENSITY = 0.10 GPM/SQ. FT.
(LIGHT HAZARD)
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EXIST SPKR TRASH SHUT RISER
SEE RISER DIAGRAM

1”SP DROP
(TYPICAL)
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EXIST SPKR TRASH SHUT RISER
SEE RISER DIAGRAM
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1"SP DROP
(TYPICAL)

EXIST 6" FSP RISER
EXIST 2%" FHV WITH
PRESSURE RESTRICTED DEVICE

SPRINKLER DESIGN CRITERIA

# HEAD:

OCCUPANCY: LIGHT HAZARD
AREA OF CALC: 1500 sq ft
DENSITY: 0.10 gpm/sq ft

(NEW)
(EXISTING)
(RELOCATED)
(REMOVED)

4
37
69

3

SPRINKLER BRANCH PIPING SIZING

PIPE SIZE

MAX # SPRINKLER HEAD ALLOWED

1”

2

1%”

3

1»y2"

5

2"

10

21/2”

20

3”

20+

*PROVIDE SPRINKLER HEAD BELOW
ANY HVAC DUCT OR OBSTRUCTION
WIDER THAN 4'-0”

LEGEND

+++++++
+++++++
+++++++
+++++++
+++++++
+++++++
+++++++
+++++++

SUSPENDED CELING OR SOFFTT,
HEIGHT +9'-0"

SUSPENDED CELING OR SOFFIT,
HEIGHT +0-T

SUSPENDED CELING @ ELEVATOR LOBBY,
HEIGHT: +10'-10"

SUSPENDED CELING OR SOFFIT,
HEIGHT +f-T

SUSPENDED CELING OR SOFFIT,
HEIGHT: +12-6°

LIGHT COVE ABOVE SOFFIT

NEW WALL MOUNTED SLOT DIFFUSER

NEW CELING MOUNTED SLOT DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED SMOKE/CO DETECTOR

CONCEALED CLNG MTD SPRINKLER HEAD

THESE PLANS ARE APPROVED ONLY FOR THE WORK INDICATED ON

THE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION SHEET. ALL OTHER MATTERS

SHOWN ARE NOT TO BE RELIED UPON OR TO BE CONSIDERED AS
EITHER BEING APPROVED OR IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES.
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